
School Fees Schedules
Fees for the School Year September 1, 2024 to August 31, 2025
Aspen View Public School Division

Fee Name / Description

Per Student Fee 
2024/25 School 

Year Fee Category

Location / School Name (List by 
individual School or "ALL" for all 

schools)
Virtual - 1 Credit Course 25.00$                     Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course 75.00$                     Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Technology fee 10.00$                     Technology User Fees All
Field Trips K-12 40.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
STEM - Junior High 106.00$                   Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
STEM - Senior High 100.00$                   Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Class Presentations K-12 20.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Girls Night / Boys Night 10.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Bennett Center - Science Review 45.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Alberta Opera 10.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Student Union Event(s ) 50.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Local Field Trip 20.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Provincial Field Trip 100.00$                   Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Fine Arts Field Trip 40.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Science/Math Field Trip 40.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Social/English Field Trip 40.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Health Day 40.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Seasonal activity/event 50.00$                     Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Great Beginnings (Pre-K $12/session) 12.00$                     Early Childhood Services Thorhild Central School
Archery 80.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High - Season 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High - Zones 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High -Provincials 600.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Junior High 200.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Junior High - Wind Up 30.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Camp War Wa 100.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drumheller 400.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Season 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Zones 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Provincials 600.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Wind Up 50.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Junior High 200.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Season 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Zones 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Provincials 600.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Wind Up 50.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton -Junior High 100.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country - Senior High 15.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country - Junior High 15.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drama Zones 160.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drama Provincials 180.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Film Studies 20.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Gymnastics 25.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Land Based Learning 100.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Trip - Senior High 120.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Trip - Junior High 120.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Ski Trip - Junior / Senior High 350.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Post Secondary Trips 10.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Skating / Hockey 15.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Skiing / Snowboarding 15.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Slo-Pitch Junior High 5.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Soccer - Junior High 7.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School



Soccer -Elementary 5.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Swimming 40.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Elementary 5.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Junior High 7.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Senior High 50.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cultural  - School Presentations 20.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cultural - Off Campus Trip 35.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
PE Class Trips - Junior and Senior High 25.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Zones 500.00$                   Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Provincials 1,000.00$                Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Nationals 2,500.00$                Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
International/World's 4,500.00$                Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country Run - Elementary 5.00$                        Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Rock Climbing 25.00$                     Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Art - Junior High 25.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Art - Senior High 30.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Junior High 40.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Senior High - Introductory 60.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Senior High - Advanced 75.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Drama Senior High 50.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Food Studies - Junior High 55.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Food Studies - Senior High 75.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Horticulture Junior High 25.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Horticulture Senior High 25.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Industrial Arts - Junior High 40.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Industrial Arts - Senior High 75.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - HeLa Ventures 300.00$                   Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Palisades 175.00$                   Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Long Lake Centre 170.00$                   Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Fishing 30.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Maker Space - Junior and Senior 10.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Music Senior High 50.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Junior High 40.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Senior High 40.00$                     Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Locks 10.00$                     Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Uniforms - Jersey Rental for All Sports 5.00$                        Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Recorders 15.00$                     Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Yearbooks 30.00$                     Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Archery Equipment 500.00$                   Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Grad Fees 250.00$                   Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Graduation - Banquet Tickets 45.00$                     Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
International Travel 6,000.00$                Non-Curricular Travel Thorhild Central School
Domestic Travel 2,500.00$                Non-Curricular Travel Thorhild Central School
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees 50.00$                     Other Fees Thorhild Central School
Uniforms - Jersey Deposit for All Sports 50.00$                     Other Fees Thorhild Central School
Virtual - 1 Credit Course 25.00$                     Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course 75.00$                     Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Diploma Prep 45.00$                     Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Technology fee 10.00$                     Technology User Fees Thorhild Central School
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